Bellekler

Uriin

8GB HI-LEVEL DDR5 5600MHz CL40 HLV-
] PC44800D5-8G

Apacer Panther Black-Gold 16GB 1x16GB
A 3200Mhz CL16 DDR4 Gaming Ram
(AH4U16G32C28Y7GAA-1)

HI-LEVEL DDR5 16GB 5600 MHz CL40 HLV-
PC44800D5-16G

Apacer Panther RGB 16GB 1x16GB 5200MHz CL40
] DDR5 Gaming Ram (AH5U16G52C5229BAA-1)

32GB DDR5 4800 MHz CL40 HLV-PC38400D5-32G
—— HI-LEVEL

Apacer 8 GB 1x8GB 3200Mhz CL22 DDR4 Ram
(AUOBGGB32CSYBGH)

8GB DDR5 HI-LEVEL 4800MHz CL40 HLV-
i PC38400D5-8G

APACER NOX 16GB 1x16GB 3600MHz CL18 DDR4
o ) Gaming Ram (AH4U16G36C252MBAA-1)

HI-LEVEL DDR5 16GB 4800 MHz CL40 HLV-
PC38400D5-16G

Apacer Panther 16GB 1x16GB 6000MHz CL38
| A DDR5 Gaming Ram (AH5U16G60C6227BAA-1)

Apacer Panther RGB 16GB 1x16GB 6200MHz CL40
Kot/ - DDR5 Gaming Ram (AH5U16G62C5329BAA-1)

Apacer Panther 16B 1x16GB 6200MHz CL4@ DDR5
| S Gaming Ram (AH5U16G62C5327BAA-1)

Marka

Hilevel

Apacer

Hilevel

Apacer

Hilevel

Apacer

Hilevel

Apacer

Hilevel

Apacer

Apacer

Apacer

Stok

5+

10+

5+

10+

5+

Fiyat

26,04

29,40

46,32

52,80

80,64

19,20

24,60

35,88

43,80

50,40

57,60

61,20

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb



| sz

Apacer Panther 16GB 1x16GB 6400MHz CL32
DDR5 Gaming Ram (AH5U16G64C5527BAA-1)

Apacer Panther RGB 16GB 1x16GB 6400MHz CL32
DDR5 Gaming Ram (AH5U16G64C5529BAA-1)

Apacer NOX 16GB 2x8GB 5600 MHz CL40 DDR5
Gaming RAM (AH5U16G56C52RMBAA-2)

Apacer Panther 32GB 1x32GB 5200MHz CL40
DDR5 Gaming Ram (AH5U32G52C5227BAA-1)

Apacer 32GB 16x2GB 6400Mhz DDR5 RAM
(AH5U32G64C5529BAA-2)

Apacer

Apacer

Apacer

Apacer

Apacer

62,40 USD

64,80 USD

69,60 USD

74,40 USD

138,00
usb



